Proportional pressure regulator VPPE
538291802 |  | 27.03.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/03
538291802 |  | 27.03.2025
Proportional pressure regulator VPPE
Characteristics
At a glance
Design:

Peripherals
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[5] Slot nuts For fastening on the profile strip using clamps  –
[6] End plate (SET) For sealing the profile strip (consists of an end plate, screws and seal) 14
[7] Profile strip Standard profile strip as central air supply 14
14 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/03
538291802 |  | 27.03.2025
Proportional pressure regulator VPPE
Accessories
Connecting cable, straight
Electrical connection Cable length Part no. Type
5-pin/5-wire, Straight socket/open
end, M12x1/-
2.5 m 175715 SIM-M12-5GD-2,5-PU
5 m 175716 SIM-M12-5GD-5-PU
Mounting plate set, consisting of: 1x mounting plate, 2x socket head screws M4X55, 2x socket head screws M4X16, 2x slot nut, 2x O-ring
Product weight Part no. Type
110 g 570966 VAME-P5-MK
Profile column (profile strip), made of aluminium, as central air supply, length: individually adjustable
Mounting position Part no. Type
optional 175964 HMBS-80/40- -
Set end plate closed, for sealing the profile strip, consisting of: 1x plate, 1x seal, 4x cylinder screws M5x12
Product weight Part no. Type
96 g 8021858 VABE-P5-C
Set pressure supply plate, with connecting thread G1/4, consisting of: 1x plate with connecting thread G1/4, 1x seal, 4x socket head screws M5x12
Product weight Part no. Type
85 g 8021861 VABF-P5-P3A3-G12
87 g 8021860 VABF-P5-P3A3-G38
88 g 8021859 VABF-P5-P3A3-G14
Pressure supply plate set, with connecting thread G3/8, consisting of: 1x plate with connecting thread G3/8, 1x seal, 4x socket head screws M5x12
Product weight Part no. Type
85 g 8021861 VABF-P5-P3A3-G12
87 g 8021860 VABF-P5-P3A3-G38
88 g 8021859 VABF-P5-P3A3-G14
Pressure supply plate set, with connecting thread G1/2, consisting of: 1x plate with connecting thread G1/2, 1x seal, 4x socket head screws M5x12
Product weight Part no. Type
85 g 8021861 VABF-P5-P3A3-G12
87 g 8021860 VABF-P5-P3A3-G38
88 g 8021859 VABF-P5-P3A3-G14
Additional supply set, with connecting thread G1/4, consisting of: 1x plate with G1/4 connection, 1x O-ring, 2x slot nut, 2x cylinder screws M6x20
Product weight Part no. Type
58 g 8021863 VABF-P5-P1A3-G38
61 g 8021862 VABF-P5-P1A3-G14
152025/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538291802 |  | 27.03.2025
Proportional pressure regulator VPPE
Accessories